
A C K N O W L E D G E M E N T 
 
 

 
  I have accessed the Andhra Pradesh forest department website:  

www.apforests.gov.in or http://forest.ap.nic.in and I agree with deemed 

receipt of communication of the following provisional seniority lists of SFS 

Officers (DCFs(SC) and ACFs). 

 

Sl 
No. 

PCCFs Ref.No. and dt. Year of seniority 
list. 

1. PCCFs Ref.No.30314/2011-M.4,  
dt.31-05-2014. 

01-01-2010,  
01-01-2011 and 
01-01-2012 
 

2. PCCFs Ref.No.1514/2014-M.4,  
dt.31-05-2014. 

01-01-2013 

3. PCCFs Ref.No.6073/2014-M.4, 
dt.30-05-2014. 

01-01-2014 

  

Dated. . . . . . . . .  

 

    Name: 

    Designation: 

    Present Place of working: 

 


