ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I have accessed the Andhra Pradesh forest department website: www.apforests.gov.in or http://forest.ap.nic.in and I agree with deemed receipt of communication of the following provisional seniority lists of SFS Officers (DCFs(SC) and ACFs).

SI No.	PCCFs Ref.No. and dt.	Year of seniority list.
1.	PCCFs Ref.No.30314/2011-M.4, dt.31-05-2014.	01-01-2010, 01-01-2011 and 01-01-2012
2.	PCCFs Ref.No.1514/2014-M.4, dt.31-05-2014.	01-01-2013
3.	PCCFs Ref.No.6073/2014-M.4, dt.30-05-2014.	01-01-2014

Name:
Designation:
Present Place of working:

Dated.